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The Fiorucci brand is the benchmark for Italian deli meats, one which
has grown steadily for over 170 years thanks to the authenticity and
superb flavor of our products. Using the same, treasured family
recipes today, Fiorucci is a leading producer of specialty meats, using
old-world techniques through innovative, modern ways to delight
families across the world.

Enjoy our signature flavor in its simplest form with pre-sliced and diced
ltalian meats in easy-open, labor-friendly foodservice packages.
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71701
70916
70734
70738
70731
70320
71703
72704
70730
70843
90912
75843
70749
20123
20127
70966
90966

12 /12 OZ.
12 /1LB.
12 /1LB.
12 /1LB.

4 /25 LBS.
4 /25LBS.
4 /25 LBS.
4 /25LBS.
4 /25LBS.
4 /25LBS.
4 /25 LBS.
4 /25 LBS.
4 /25LBS.

5/2LBS.
5/ 2LBS.
6/2LBS.
6/2LBS.

PRODUCT NAME

SLICES/PACK

Prosciutto di Parma Sliced 28 Slices

Prosciutto Sliced
Mortadella Sliced

Hot Capicollo Sliced
Charcuterie Salami Sliced
Hot Sopressata Sliced
Genoa Salami Sliced

Hard Salami Sliced
Sopressata Sliced

Small Pepperoni Sliced
X-Large Pepperoni Sliced
All-Natural Pepperoni Sliced
Finocchiona Salami Sliced

Diced Pancetta

All-Natural Diced Pancetta

Diced Genoa Salami
Diced Pepperoni

32 Slices
32 Slices
32 Slices
240 Slices
240 Slices
160 Slices
120 Slices
240 Slices
240 Slices
160 Slices
240 Slices
240 Slices
16 Servings

16 Servings
32 Servings

32 Servings

CASE GTIN
90017869717010
90017869709169
90017869707349
90017869707387
90017869707318
90017869703204
90017869717034
90017869727040
90017869707301
90017869708438
90017869909125
90017869758433
90017/869707493
90017869201236
90017869201274
90017869709664
90017869909668




